D-2 Safety Sensors / Components
Safety Light Curtain / Multi-Beam Safety Sensor
F3SN-A/F3SH-A
● Type 4 sensor complying with IEC
and EN standards (IEC61496-1, -2,
EN61496-1). Complies with EU
machine directives (certified by
BG/DEMKO).

D-8 Safety Sensors / Components
One-side connector cable (for Emitter and receiver, 1 set of 2 cables)
Two-side connector cable (for Emitter and receiver, 1 set of 2 cables)
* Cannot be used for series connection.
Large indicator lamps (separate models for Emitter and receiver)
Note: For connection with series connection types (models ending with "-01"). Illumination timing (signal type) can be selected using the remote control.
Sputter protection covers (1 set of 2 covers for both Emitter and receiver)
Note: #### in the model name indicates the 4-digit sensor detection width (in sensor models).
Refection mirror (15% sensing distance attenuation)
Note: Other sizes are available upon request
Shape Cable length Specifications Model
3 m
M12 connector (8-pin)
F39-JC3A
7 m F39-JC7A
10 m F39-JC10A
15 m F39-JC15A
Shape Cable length Specifications Model Application
0.2 m
M12 connector (8-pin)
F39-JCR2B Series connection or connection
with F3SP-B1P3 m F39-JC3B
7 m F39-JC7B
Connection with F3SP-B1P *10 m F39-JC10B
15 m F39-JC15B
Shape Specifications Indicator color Item Model
M12 connector, only
for PNP output
Red
For emitter F39-A01PR-L
For receiver F39-A01PR-D
Green
For emitter F39-A01PG-L
For receiver F39-A01PG-D
Shape Applicable models Model
F3SN-A####P14 F39-HN####-14
F3SN-A####P25
F3SN-A####P25-01
F39-HN####-25
F3SH-A09P03 F39-HH09-03
Mirror material Width (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (mm) Model
Glass mirror 125 31
310 F39-MDG0310
460 F39-MDG0460
607 F39-MDG0607
750 F39-MDG0750
907 F39-MDG0907
1,057 F39-MDG1057
1,207 F39-MDG1207
1,357 F39-MDG1357
1,500 F39-MDG1500
1,657 F39-MDG1657
D-9F3SN-A/F3SH-A
F3
S
N
-A
/F
3S
H
-A
List of Safety Light Curtains
F3SN-A####P14, F3SN-A####P14-01
F3SN-A####P25, F3SN-A####P25-01
Highlighted products are prefered stock types
Model
Detec-
tion
height
Number
of optical
axes
F3SN-A0189P14 (-01) 189 21
F3SN-A0207P14 (-01) 207 23
F3SN-A0225P14 (-01) 225 25
F3SN-A0243P14 (-01) 243 27
F3SN-A0261P14 (-01) 261 29
F3SN-A0279P14 (-01) 279 31
F3SN-A0297P14 (-01) 297 33
F3SN-A0315P14 (-01) 315 35
F3SN-A0333P14 (-01) 333 37
F3SN-A0351P14 (-01) 351 39
F3SN-A0369P14 (-01) 369 41
F3SN-A0387P14 (-01) 387 43
F3SN-A0405P14 (-01) 405 45
F3SN-A0423P14 (-01) 423 47
F3SN-A0441P14 (-01) 441 49
F3SN-A0459P14 (-01) 459 51
F3SN-A0477P14 (-01) 477 53
F3SN-A0495P14 (-01) 495 55
Model
Detec-
tion
height
Number
of optical
axes
F3SN-A0513P14 (-01) 513 57
F3SN-A0531P14 (-01) 531 59
F3SN-A0549P14 (-01) 549 61
F3SN-A0567P14 (-01) 567 63
F3SN-A0585P14 (-01) 585 65
F3SN-A0603P14 (-01) 603 67
F3SN-A0621P14 (-01) 621 69
F3SN-A0639P14 (-01) 639 71
F3SN-A0657P14 (-01) 657 73
F3SN-A0675P14 (-01) 675 75
F3SN-A0693P14 (-01) 693 77
F3SN-A0711P14 (-01) 711 79
F3SN-A0729P14 (-01) 729 81
F3SN-A0747P14 (-01) 747 83
F3SN-A0765P14 (-01) 765 85
F3SN-A0783P14 (-01) 783 87
F3SN-A0801P14 (-01) 801 89
F3SN-A0819P14 (-01) 819 91
Model
Detec-
tion
height
Number
of optical
axes
F3SN-A0837P14 (-01) 837 93
F3SN-A0855P14 (-01) 855 95
F3SN-A0873P14 (-01) 873 97
F3SN-A0891P14 (-01) 891 99
F3SN-A0909P14 (-01) 909 101
F3SN-A0927P14 (-01) 927 103
F3SN-A0945P14 (-01) 945 105
F3SN-A0963P14 (-01) 963 107
F3SN-A0981P14 (-01) 981 109
F3SN-A0999P14 (-01) 999 111
F3SN-A1017P14 (-01) 1,017 113
F3SN-A1035P14 (-01) 1,035 115
F3SN-A1053P14 (-01) 1,053 117
F3SN-A1071P14 (-01) 1,071 119
F3SN-A1089P14 (-01) 1,089 121
F3SN-A1107P14 (-01) 1,107 123
Model
Detec-
tion
height
Number
of optical
axes
F3SN-A0217P25 (-01) 217 13
F3SN-A0232P25 (-01) 232 14
F3SN-A0247P25 (-01) 247 15
F3SN-A0262P25 (-01) 262 16
F3SN-A0277P25 (-01) 277 17
F3SN-A0292P25 (-01) 292 18
F3SN-A0307P25 (-01) 307 19
F3SN-A0322P25 (-01) 322 20
F3SN-A0337P25 (-01) 337 21
F3SN-A0352P25 (-01) 352 22
F3SN-A0367P25 (-01) 367 23
F3SN-A0382P25 (-01) 382 24
F3SN-A0397P25 (-01) 397 25
F3SN-A0412P25 (-01) 412 26
F3SN-A0427P25 (-01) 427 27
F3SN-A0442P25 (-01) 442 28
F3SN-A0457P25 (-01) 457 29
F3SN-A0472P25 (-01) 472 30
F3SN-A0487P25 (-01) 487 31
F3SN-A0502P25 (-01) 502 32
F3SN-A0517P25 (-01) 517 33
F3SN-A0532P25 (-01) 532 34
F3SN-A0547P25 (-01) 547 35
F3SN-A0562P25 (-01) 562 36
F3SN-A0577P25 (-01) 577 37
F3SN-A0592P25 (-01) 592 38
F3SN-A0607P25 (-01) 607 39
F3SN-A0622P25 (-01) 622 40
F3SN-A0637P25 (-01) 637 41
F3SN-A0652P25 (-01) 652 42
F3SN-A0667P25 (-01) 667 43
F3SN-A0682P25 (-01) 682 44
F3SN-A0697P25 (-01) 697 45
F3SN-A0712P25 (-01) 712 46
F3SN-A0727P25 (-01) 727 47
F3SN-A0742P25 (-01) 742 48
Model
Detec-
tion
height
Number
of optical
axes
F3SN-A0757P25 (-01) 757 49
F3SN-A0772P25 (-01) 772 50
F3SN-A0787P25 (-01) 787 51
F3SN-A0802P25 (-01) 802 52
F3SN-A0817P25 (-01) 817 53
F3SN-A0832P25 (-01) 832 54
F3SN-A0847P25 (-01) 847 55
F3SN-A0862P25 (-01) 862 56
F3SN-A0877P25 (-01) 877 57
F3SN-A0892P25 (-01) 892 58
F3SN-A0907P25 (-01) 907 59
F3SN-A0922P25 (-01) 922 60
F3SN-A0937P25 (-01) 937 61
F3SN-A0952P25 (-01) 952 62
F3SN-A0967P25 (-01) 967 63
F3SN-A0982P25 (-01) 982 64
F3SN-A0997P25 (-01) 997 65
F3SN-A1012P25 (-01) 1,012 66
F3SN-A1027P25 (-01) 1,027 67
F3SN-A1042P25 (-01) 1,042 68
F3SN-A1057P25 (-01) 1,057 69
F3SN-A1072P25 (-01) 1,072 70
F3SN-A1087P25 (-01) 1,087 71
F3SN-A1102P25 (-01) 1,102 72
F3SN-A1117P25 (-01) 1,117 73
F3SN-A1132P25 (-01) 1,132 74
F3SN-A1147P25 (-01) 1,147 75
F3SN-A1162P25 (-01) 1,162 76
F3SN-A1177P25 (-01) 1,177 77
F3SN-A1192P25 (-01) 1,192 78
F3SN-A1207P25 (-01) 1,207 79
F3SN-A1222P25 (-01) 1,222 80
F3SN-A1237P25 (-01) 1,237 81
F3SN-A1252P25 (-01) 1,252 82
F3SN-A1267P25 (-01) 1,267 83
F3SN-A1282P25 (-01) 1,282 84
Model
Detec-
tion
height
Number
of optical
axes
F3SN-A1297P25 (-01) 1,297 85
F3SN-A1312P25 (-01) 1,312 86
F3SN-A1327P25 (-01) 1,327 87
F3SN-A1342P25 (-01) 1,342 88
F3SN-A1357P25 (-01) 1,357 89
F3SN-A1372P25 (-01) 1,372 90
F3SN-A1387P25 (-01) 1,387 91
F3SN-A1402P25 (-01) 1,402 92
F3SN-A1417P25 (-01) 1,417 93
F3SN-A1432P25 (-01) 1,432 94
F3SN-A1447P25 (-01) 1,447 95
F3SN-A1462P25 (-01) 1,462 96
F3SN-A1477P25 (-01) 1,477 97
F3SN-A1492P25 (-01) 1,492 98
F3SN-A1507P25 (-01) 1,507 99
F3SN-A1522P25 (-01) 1,522 100
F3SN-A1537P25 (-01) 1,537 101
F3SN-A1552P25 (-01) 1,552 102
F3SN-A1567P25 (-01) 1,567 103
F3SN-A1582P25 (-01) 1,582 104
F3SN-A1597P25 (-01) 1,597 105
F3SN-A1612P25 (-01) 1,612 106
F3SN-A1627P25 (-01) 1,627 107
F3SN-A1642P25 (-01) 1,642 108
F3SN-A1657P25 (-01) 1,657 109
F3SN-A1672P25 (-01) 1,672 110
F3SN-A1687P25 (-01) 1,687 111
F3SN-A1702P25 (-01) 1,702 112
F3SN-A1717P25 (-01) 1,717 113
F3SN-A1732P25 (-01) 1,732 114
F3SN-A1747P25 (-01) 1,747 115
F3SN-A1762P25 (-01) 1,762 116
F3SN-A1777P25 (-01) 1,777 117
F3SN-A1792P25 (-01) 1,792 118
F3SN-A1807P25 (-01) 1,807 119
F3SN-A1822P25 (-01) 1,822 120
D-10 Safety Sensors / Components
Rating/Performance (see the operation manual for details)
Sensors
Series connection, no connector F3SN-A####P14*1